74 [[H — [N]T)) REV| DATE DESCRIPTION
oHS C D |o6/29/"17| #021 Update
6 -
5 47.0£0.5
for cable DIA
41 0D:6 7.5 9 11mm
©

3_

| - A o
2 o 0 © T

. g )
04 32.0£0.5 [1] | A\ 16.220.5 [2] A\
94 @ 5.0

7 - -
_O O_
6 - - -
5 @ . 441 [4] .
25.04+0.5 ‘ ‘

4 4

NO PARTS DESCRIPTION QrY /
31 1 |90° METAL HOOD, NICKEL PLATED ZINC ALLOY 1 SET #4-40 UNC

2 |SCREWS, NICKEL PLATED STEEL 3 PCS
2 3 |WASHER, NICKEL PLATED STEEL 3 PCS

4 |THUMBSCREW, NICKEL PLATED STEEL 2 PCS

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5
MODEL NAME: MARK EXPLAIN: TOLERANCE: | pART NO. CM3—09AGJKOAAO

FU/\/AO TECHNOLOGY CO., L1D, B e ] O8° - 2000 s obrovED BY. 5 0 |FILE No.FIGOOBE5

D—SUB METAL HOOD 9PIN R/A TYPE [J:important Dimension| 0.0 : £0.50

E (AR O:Note x §*°159 CHECKED BY: SCALE: 1 /1
LS AR A A TR 22 5] [ A YT




7 - [[@ Hﬁ@@ﬂmw@ REV| DATE DESCRIPTION
R A |10/24/700| #021-DAR-15
6 - B |01/08/709| Official Drawing
5
4+ 59.0£0.5
3- [®) N - , 44.140.5[3] .
: S — ~__ |
N % [0 © T m—
0 L
40 [1] 16+0.5|[2]
94
fp]
1.95 5
8- ©)
e FHIO I( _/@ \g ©—_
7_
. 33.32+0.50 &,L__
5 A:for cable dia. 6,7.5,9,11
NO. PARTS DESCRIPTION ~__ | ‘
5 1. | RIGHT ANGLE HOOD, METAL TYPE
2. | THUMSCREW, #4—40 UNC THREAD, 2 PCS
| 3. | NUT, #4—40 UNC THREAD, 3 PCS
2 4. | SCREW, #4—40 UNC THREAD, 3 PCS
1_
© 1 o 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5
MODEL NAME: MARK EXPLAIN: CooRANCE: 1 paRT No. CM3—15AXJKOAAQ
— A! evision ange 0.000.
FU YAO /‘/ECHNOLO&Y CO LW! D_SUB RIGHT ANGLE TYPE METAL HOOD :I':nportantc:')imension 880 3::828 APPROVED BY: FILE NO. FlGOO8OO

Y N 15PIN (2% E#E4) Dot elE 950 CHECKED BY: SCALE: FREE




7 [ —— ) REV| DATE DESCRIPTION
(ot compLisT ) A |o8/17/707| #021—CM3—25DDA00
6 - B |01/13/709| Correct Dimension
C lo2/26/"09 Official Drawing
5 72.340.5
. o/ o/
A
3] o | |
. 2 ® T T O O
1_ L ud
54.040.5 6.340.5
0
9 o ‘ 44.140.5 8] & .
81 o) o — —Q \ W
77 47.04£0.5
6
A:For Cable Dia. 7.5, 9, 11, 13 1.95
5 o1 "
4] NO. PARTS DESCRIPTION e
1. | RIGHT ANGLE HOOD, METAL TYPE 49 _
3 2. | THUMSCREW, #4—40 UNC THREAD, 2 PCS
3. | NUT, #4—40 UNC THREAD, 3 PCS
5 4. | SCREW, #4—-40 UNC THREAD, 3 PCS @
\
‘I_
© 4+ 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 o0 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5
MODEL NAME: MARK EXPLAIN: TOSORANCE: 1 pART NO. CM3—25AXJKOAAQ
_ A: evision Change 0.000:
FU YAO W/ECHNOLO&Y CO Lm' D_SUB RIGHT ANGLE TYPE METAL HOOD m:inportantcgimgension 880 :828 APPROVED BY: FILE NO. FlGOOSOO_1

0. : +£0.50

EX 25PIN (2]i& K2 4) D:Note > |CHECKED BY: SCALE: FREE
18 St BB A R 2 3] “mr. o [oRAW BY: L FE DATE : 960817




	Fig00865.pdf
	Fig00800.pdf
	Fig00800-1.pdf

